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	Kỹ năng
	MỨC ĐỘ NHẬN THỨC
	Tổng số câu
	Điểm số

	
	
	Nhận biết
	Thông hiểu
	Vận dụng
	Vận dụng cao
	
	

	
	
	Tự luận
	Trắc nghiệm
	Tự luận
	Trắc nghiệm
	Tự luận
	Trắc nghiệm
	Tự luận
	Trắc nghiệm
	Tự luận
	Trắc nghiệm
	

	
	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)
	(6)
	(7)
	(8)
	(9)
	(10)
	(11)
	(12)

	1
	Listening
	 
	5
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	

	2
	Language
	 
	4
	4
	2
	
	1
	
	
	4
	7
	

	3
	Reading
	3 
	4
	
	2
	
	2
	
	
	3
	8
	

	4
	Writing
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	1 
	
	5
	`
	

	Số câu
	3
	13
	4
	8
	5
	3
	
	
	12
	24
	

	Điểm số
	     0,75
	3,25
	1
	2
	1,25
	0,75
	1,0
	0
	4,0
	6,0
	10 

	Tỉ lệ %
	40
	30
	20
	10
	40
	60
	100

	Tổng số điểm
	4,0 điểm
	3,0 điểm
	2,0 điểm
	1,0 điểm
	10 điểm
	10 điểm
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